
www.medik-medical.comBETTER CARE BETTER COMFORT

YA-D5-9
Tel : +86 15250358182

E-mail : info@medik-medical.com

Overall size（H*W*D）

Lying size

Backrest adjustment

Footrest adjustment

Height adjustment

Trendeleburg

Revere- Trendelenburg

Safe loading capacity

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

2160*1050 *450-700mm

1910*900 mm

0-75°

0-40°

450-700mm

0-12°

0-12°

205kg

ELECTRIC HOSPITAL BED

- Four split side rail,drop down under the bed platform

- Hand remote control

- Detachable head/foot board with easy lock

- With articulated ABS soft joint between different platform sections

- Central brake system with wheel diameter of 125mm

- Auto-counter to provide the patient from sliding onto foot end

- Manual CPR on both sides(optional)

PRODUCT
DETAILS

Remote control
The integrated remote 
control with clear icons 
allows nurses to quickly 
and clearly understand 
the sections they need to 
control.

Detachable 
Headboard
The lock structure at the 
end of the bed is conve-
nient for quick removal in 
an emergency, allowing 
medical personnel to carry 
out rescue.

PP safety railing
Tuck-away PP safety railing 
with damper for slow 
dropping, special patented 
design to avoid accidental 
falling from patient's on 
bed operation

Central 
locking system
Central locking system 
with dual sided wheels is 
with excellent stability and 
convenient for medical 
staff to manupilate

Soft link
Soft link makes platform 
more smooth to let the 
patient feel more 
comfortable when adjust 
the position 

Motors
CE mark motors can be 
replaced according to 
requirements. Strong 
stability, great support 
without any noise.

Back-section Foot-section Hi-Low Trendelenburg Reverse-Trendelenburg


