



















Remote control

The integrated remote control with clear icons allows nurses to quickly and clearly understand the sections they need to control.



Soft link

Soft link makes platform more smooth to let the patient feel more comfortable when adjust the position



Motors

CE mark motors can be replaced according to requirements. Strong stability, great support without any noise.



Detachable Headboard

The lock structure at the end of the bed is convenient for quick removal in an emergency, allowing medical personnel to carry out rescue.



PP safety railing

Tuck-away PP safety railing with damper for slow dropping, special patented design to avoid accidental falling from patient's on bed operation



Central locking system

Central locking system with dual sided wheels is with excellent stability and convenient for medical staff to manupilate

- Four split side rail, drop down under the bed platform
- Hand remote control
- Detachable head/foot board with easy lock
- With articulated ABS soft joint between different platform sections
- Central brake system with wheel diameter of 125mm
- Auto-counter to provide the patient from sliding onto foot end
- Manual CPR on both sides(optional)

1	Overall size(H*W*D)	2160*1050 *450-700mm
2	Lying size	1910*900 mm
3	Backrest adjustment	0-75°
4	Footrest adjustment	0-40°
5	Height adjustment	450-700mm
6	Trendeleburg	0-12°
7	Revere- Trendelenburg	0-12°
8	Safe loading capacity	205kg

